65 XC <2008><US><6075H6>

REAR WHEEL
4768
@ SV ®
LOCTITE 243 @ 0N
o L
/ 3 ® [
¢ . "
o~
& o /7,
LOIEIE) e ©
&e @ '? S
:“_.s:;‘ s ~2
@ 12 a
- o l-&
L4 C =
@ > B
- N A .'_v_
) ‘:’,-.:{:‘.
G C)
) @ NIl )
9 A : & &
« J > ~Y
@ LOCTITE 243 @ . 73
o <" .
@ QLOBB @ - ® on
aoea™ -
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1* 46110001344 REAR WHEEL SP 1,6X12" ALU 0 1.00
2 46010010144 REAR WHEEL HUB CPL.60/65 2000 1.00
7 46110070000 RIM REAR 1,6X12" ALU 200 1.00
8 46009072100 SPOKE NIPPEL M3,5 2001 32.00
9 0625060037 GR.BALL BEAR. 6003-2RSH/C3HMTF 2.00
10 0625062032 GR.BALL BEAR. 6203-2RSHC3HMTF 1.00
11 46010011000 BEAR.SPACER TUBE REAR SX 60/65 1.00
12 59009062013 SPECIAL SCREW M6X13 WS=8 10.9 4.00
13 46010013000 SPACER BUSH R/S SX 60/65 2000 1.00
14 46010014000 SPACER BUSH L/S SX 60/65 2000 1.00
15 46010071100 SPOKE 3X140X4MM-161° 16.00
16 46010171100 SPOKE 3X132X5MM-150° 16.00
17 0991080253 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7991-M 8X25 5.00
18 54310086200 Self locking nut M8 10.9 5.00
19 46010051046 REAR SPROCKET 46-T 0.00
19 46010051048 REAR SPROCKET 48-T 0.00
19 46010051050 REAR SPROCKET 50-T 1.00
22 46010085100 AXLE REAR 213MM M12X1 1.00
23 46010073000 RIM BAND 12" 1.00




30~ 46110060200 BRAKE DISC 65SX 2008 1.00
47 0125120003 FLAT WASHER DIN0125-A13 2.00
48 45010081061 HEXAGON NUT 12X1 WS19 1.00
49 0917120103 NUT DIN917-M12X1 1.00
50" 46110265112 O-RING CHAIN 1/2X1/4" 112 R.0 1.00
51 46110166100 CONNECTING LINK 1/2X1/4"O-RIN 1.00
55 51009100100 RIM LOCK VM1 (1,60") ONLY FOR 19" WHEEL 1.00
56 50310090050 NUT FOR WHEEL HOLDER '96 1.00
98 46210015000 REAR WHEEL REP. KIT 65 SX 0.00
99 00050000911 SPOKE KIT REAR "12" 0.00

* = New part




